
District 5 General Elections 2003 Count 1-10

Registered voters 23,784 23,034
316

Quota 3,787 22,718

Alternattiva 
Demokratika

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Cassar Ralph 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vella Mark Anthony 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malta Labour Party
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Buhagiar Louis 1526 1601 1615 1618 1618 1650 1651 1730 1878 1923
Calleja Reno 341 352 353 353 353 360 360 0 0 0
Farrugia Joe 809 848 851 852 853 879 879 918 997 1030
Farrugia Migneco Ancel 620 643 643 643 643 660 660 684 699 841
Izzo Savona Silvio 470 495 496 496 496 510 510 534 0 0
Micallef Edric 490 502 505 505 506 524 524 535 556 0
Pace Bertu 246 256 256 256 256 0 0 0 0 0
Sammut Joseph Mario 1937 2024 2026 2027 2029 2088 2090 2139 2302 2379
Vella George 3050 3251 3262 3264 3268 3342 3346 3474 3566 3817E
Vella Karmenu 4275E 3787E 3787E 3787E 3787E 3787E 3787E 3787E 3787E 3787E

Partit Nazzjonalista
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

D'Amato Helen 1175 1175 1188 1218 1256 1256 1311 1312 1313 1315
Debono Franco 1130 1131 1135 1156 1181 1181 1224 1225 1225 1225
Galea Louis 2229 2230 2236 2261 2275 2277 2320 2321 2322 2322
Schembri John (Ivan) 150 150 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schiavone Anna 1244  1245  1248  1275  1301  1303  1377  1377  1379  13
Sciberras Nadine 258  258  266  280  300  300  0  0  0  0
Zahra Helga J. 178  178  181  186  0  0  0  0  0  0
Zammit Anthony (Ninu) 2466  2467  2471  2490  2538  2540 2613  2613  2615  2615

Non Transferable Votes  0  0  48  51  58 61  66  69 79  83
TOTAL 22718 22718 22718 22718 22718 22718 22718 22718 22718 22718
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5 Vella Karmenu - Malta Labour Party

Vella George - Malta Labour Party
Galea Louis - Partit Nazzjonalista
Zammit Ninu - Partit Nazzjonalista

District 5 - Birżebbuġa, Għaxaq, Marsaxlokk, Mqabba, Qrendi, Safi, Żurrieq, Bubaqra

Candidates Elected
Vella Karmenu - Malta Labour Party

Votes cast
Invalid votes
Valid votes
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District 5 General Elections 2003 Count 11-20 

Registered voters 23,784 23,034
316

Quota 3,787 22,718

Alternattiva 
Demokratika

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Cassar Ralph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vella Mark Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malta Labour Party
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Buhagiar Louis 1931  2235  2887  2894  2904  2918 2922 2925
Calleja Reno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Farrugia Joe 1032 1215 0  0  0 0 0 0
Farrugia Migneco Ancel 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Izzo Savona Silvio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Micallef Edric 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pace Bertu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sammut Joseph Mario  2390  2726  3248  3254  3260  3279 3282 3285E
Vella George 3787E  3787E  3787E  3787E  3787E  3787E 3787E 3787E
Vella Karmenu 3787E  3787E  3787E  3787E  3787E  3787E 3787E 3787E

Partit Nazzjonalista
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

D'Amato Helen 1315 1317 1318 1632  0  0 0 0
Debono Franco 1225  1228  1230  0  0  0 0 0
Galea Louis 2322  2322  2328  2676  3527  4425E 3787E 3787E
Schembri John (Ivan) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schiavone Anna 1381  1383  1386  1635  1960  0 0 0
Sciberras Nadine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zahra Helga J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zammit Anthony (Ninu) 2615  2616  2618  2890  3280  4213E 4213E 3787E

Non Transferable Votes  83  102  129 163  213 309  940 1360
TOTAL  22718  22718  22718  22718  22718  22718 22718  22718
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Vella George - Malta Labour Party
Galea Louis - Partit Nazzjonalista
Zammit Ninu - Partit Nazzjonalista
Vella Karmenu - Malta Labour Party

COUNT

COUNT

Candidates Elected
Vella Karmenu - Malta Labour Party

COUNT

District 5 - Birżebbuġa, Għaxaq, Marsaxlokk, Mqabba, Qrendi, Safi, Żurrieq, Bubaqra

Votes cast
Invalid votes
Valid votes
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